-

Friday June 28

6:00 - 9:00 PM

E)

iGEM 2013 High School Jamboree
June 28 - 29, 2013

Stata Center and Walker Memorial

Practice Sessions
(Stata Center, rooms 32-141 and 32-155)

Saturday June 29

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

9:30 PM

Key:

Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Registration (Walker Memorial) / Breakfast (Walker Memorial)

Opening remarks (Stata 32-123)

Stata 32-123 Stata 32-141 Stata 32-155
CSIA SouthKorea * MCIT Indianapolis Shenzhen SFLS
Lambert GA * Lethbridge Canada Shenzhen SZMS
TPHS SanDiego Jefferson VA SciCOS * St Pauls London *

Break (refreshments in Walker Memorial)

UCL Academy The Agency Escondido * AnatoliaGreece
Beijing HDFLS AUC Turkey NC School of Sci Math *
Salonica Schools * NGSS AEI Turkey Consort Alberta

Lunch (Walker Memorial)
BioscienceDragons AZ *  SharonBasicallyAcid Beijing BHSF
BV CAPS Kansas CIDEB UANL Mexico
iGEM from Above (Stata Center)
Poster Reception (refreshments in Walker Memorial)
Finalist Presentations (Walker Memorial)
Dinner (Walker Memorial)
Awards Ceremony (Walker Memorial)

Social Event (iGEM Headquarters)

End
Food & Energy Health & Medicine Information Processing
Environment Manufacturing Virtual Team *

Foundational Advance New Application



