

## iGEM 2013 High School Jamboree

June 28 - 29, 2013

Stata Center and Walker Memorial

## Friday June 28

6:00 - 9:00 PM	Practice Sessions
	(Stata Center, rooms 32-141 and 32-155)

## Saturday June 29

8:00 AM Registration (Walker Mem		Registration (Walker Memorial) / Breakfast (Walker Memorial)	
9:00 AM		Opening remarks (Stata 32-123)	

		Stata 32-123	Stata 32-141	Stata 32-155
9:30 AM	<b>H</b>	CSIA SouthKorea *	MCIT Indianapolis	Shenzhen SFLS
10:00 AM	Session	Lambert GA *	Lethbridge Canada	Shenzhen SZMS
10:30 AM	Se	TPHS SanDiego	Jefferson VA SciCOS *	St Pauls London *
11:00 AM		Break (refreshments in Walker Memorial)		
11:30 AM	2	UCL Academy	The Agency Escondido *	AnatoliaGreece
12:00 PM	Session	Beijing HDFLS	AUC Turkey	NC School of Sci Math *
12:30 PM	Š	Salonica Schools *	NGSS AEI Turkey	Consort Alberta
1:00 PM		Lunch (Walker Memorial)		
2:00 PM	on 3	BioscienceDragons AZ *	SharonBasicallyAcid	Beijing BHSF
2:30 PM	Session	BV CAPS Kansas	CIDEB UANL Mexico	
3:00 PM		iGEM from Above (Stata Center)		
3:15 PM		Poster Reception (refreshments in Walker Memorial)		
4:30 PM		Finalist Presentations (Walker Memorial)		
5:30 PM		Dinner (Walker Memorial)		
6:30 PM		Awards Ceremony (Walker Memorial)		
7:30 PM		Social Event (iGEM Headquarters)		
9:30 PM		End		

Кеу:
------

Food & Energy	Health & Medicine	Information Processing
Environment	Manufacturing	Virtual Team *
Foundational Advance	New Application	